
MARCH 2015 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

District Of Columbia - 1 South Carroll HS 27 22 18 17 20 104

Cardozo Education Campus  3 13  3  5  1  25 Charles - 5

Georgetown Visit. Prep 19 13 15  6 15  68 La Plata HS 20 19 17 12 18  86

Gonzaga College HS                   Frederick - 4

Sidwell Friends School 27 26 21 28 25 127 Middletown HS 29 26 24 23  8 110

St. Albans School 28 24 22 15 15 104 Harford - 4

Anne Arundel - 2 Aberdeeb HS                   

Archbishop Spalding HS 22 17 14 14 17  84 C. Milton Wright HS 16 15 14 12 14  71

Arundel HS  9 13  9  9  6  46 John Carroll School 18 21 18 14 22  93

Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS 28 21 19 20     88 Howard - 6

North County HS 20 21 16 18 18  93 Glenelg Country School 28 25 21 19 26 119

Severn School 28 24 21 22 24 119 Glenelg HS 21 26 25 26 24 122

Baltimore - 3 Howard HS                   

Calvert Hall College HS    14 11 19 17  61 River Hill HS 30 25 21 27 26 129

Catonsville HS 23 24 20 21 26 114 Montgomery - 7

Dulaney Sr. HS 28 25 20 22 24 119 C. E. Smith Jewish DS 26 23 20 20 24 113

Eastern Technical High School  5 20 11 12 18  66 Georgetown Prep Sch 30              30

Hereford HS 25 25 18 20 23 111 Melvin Berman Hebrew 29 25 21 25 26 126

Loch Raven HS 24 21 16 19 18  98 Montgomery Blair HS 30 30 30 30 30 150

Notre Dame Prep. 22 22 17 12 16  89 Poolesville HS 28 28 25 26 30 137

Park School 29 26 21 23 25 124 Takoma Park Middle Sch 30 30 26 30 30 146

Parkville HS                   Winston Churchill HS 27 25 19 23 26 120

Perry Hall Sr. HS 29 25 17 20 21 112 Prince Georges - 5

Sparrows Point HS 13 11 14  9     47 Academy of Health Sciences 15 15           30

Towson HS 28 25 22 24 29 128 Saint Marys - 5

Baltimore City - 3 St. Mary's Ryken HS                   

Baltimore Polytech. Inst. 27 24 18 23 26 118 Wicomico - 5

Bryn Mawr School 22 22 17 14 24  99 James Bennett HS 11 13 19  1  5  49

Catholic HS of Baltimore 15 14 12        41 Worcester - 5

Gilman School 20              20 Worcester Prep. Sch 25 20 17 17 20  99

Carroll - 4

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE
Luke B, Towson HS Alex M, Montgomery Blair HS

Kundan C, Middletown HS Walker M, Towson HS

Ryan C, Takoma Park Middle Sch Abby M, C. E. Smith Jewish DS

Guangqi C, Montgomery Blair HS Marc N, Towson HS

Vishnu D, Montgomery Blair HS Anna Rose O, C. E. Smith Jewish DS

Jimmy D, Severn School Justin P, Poolesville HS

Jake D, Glenelg Country School Matt P, Glenelg HS

Jeremy D, Park School Garett P, Glenelg HS

Michael E, Calvert Hall College HS Willie P, Baltimore Polytech. Inst.

Olivia F, Takoma Park Middle Sch Kevin Q, Takoma Park Middle Sch

Matthew F, Poolesville HS Steven Q, Takoma Park Middle Sch

Joshua F, Montgomery Blair HS Jyotsna R, Montgomery Blair HS

Aaron F, Baltimore Polytech. Inst. Pratik R, Montgomery Blair HS

Leor F, Melvin Berman Hebrew Academy Dilhan S, Montgomery Blair HS

Mitchell F, Poolesville HS Doug S, River Hill HS

Tasha F, Catonsville HS Yuang S, Montgomery Blair HS

Daniel G, Melvin Berman Hebrew Academy Kevin S, Poolesville HS

Haydn G, Takoma Park Middle Sch Sammy S, Sidwell Friends School

Justin H, Arundel HS Jacob S, Takoma Park Middle Sch

Isaac H, Severn School Arjun S, Winston Churchill HS

Vincente I, Towson HS Molly T, Bryn Mawr School

Suriya K, Poolesville HS Jamie V, Montgomery Blair HS

Min K, John Carroll School Kevin W, Winston Churchill HS

Adam L, Park School Thomas W, Poolesville HS

Raymond L, Montgomery Blair HS David W, Montgomery Blair HS

Eric L, Montgomery Blair HS Jingjing X, Montgomery Blair HS

Neil L, Winston Churchill HS Alex Z, Glenelg Country School

Jesse M, Montgomery Blair HS Jeremy Z, Takoma Park Middle Sch

Amal M, Sidwell Friends School Daniel Z, Takoma Park Middle Sch

Steven M, Takoma Park Middle Sch



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

30Kundan C - Middletown HS 27Leo H - Takoma Park Middle Sch

30Guangqi C - Montgomery Blair HS 27Isaac H - Severn School

30Joshua F - Montgomery Blair HS 27Jesse M - Montgomery Blair HS

30Eric L - Montgomery Blair HS 27Alex M - Montgomery Blair HS

29Jeremy D - Park School 27Justin P - Poolesville HS

29Amal M - Sidwell Friends School 27Garett P - Glenelg HS

29Steven Q - Takoma Park Middle Sch 27Jyotsna R - Montgomery Blair HS

29Jamie V - Montgomery Blair HS 26Jimmy D - Severn School

29David W - Montgomery Blair HS 26Leor F - Melvin Berman Hebrew Academy

29Daniel Z - Takoma Park Middle Sch 26Haydn G - Takoma Park Middle Sch

28Ryan C - Takoma Park Middle Sch 26Justin H - Arundel HS

28Raymond L - Montgomery Blair HS 26Vincente I - Towson HS

28Neil L - Winston Churchill HS 26John L - River Hill HS

28Kevin Q - Takoma Park Middle Sch 26Walker M - Towson HS

28Pratik R - Montgomery Blair HS 26Natan R - Melvin Berman Hebrew Academy

28Jacob S - Takoma Park Middle Sch 26Anish S - Montgomery Blair HS

28Jingjing X - Montgomery Blair HS 26Sammy S - Sidwell Friends School

28Alex Z - Glenelg Country School 26Gigi S - Sidwell Friends School

27Anson B - Takoma Park Middle Sch 26Siddharth T - Montgomery Blair HS

27Olivia F - Takoma Park Middle Sch 26Annie Z - Montgomery Blair HS

150Montgomery Blair HS 113C. E. Smith Jewish DS

146Takoma Park Middle Sch 112Perry Hall Sr. HS

137Poolesville HS 111Hereford HS

129River Hill HS 110Middletown HS

128Towson HS 104South Carroll HS

127Sidwell Friends School 104St. Albans School

126Melvin Berman Hebrew Academy 99Bryn Mawr School

124Park School 99Worcester Prep. Sch

122Glenelg HS 98Loch Raven HS

120Winston Churchill HS 93John Carroll School

119Dulaney Sr. HS 93North County HS

119Glenelg Country School 89Notre Dame Prep.

119Severn School 88Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

118Baltimore Polytech. Inst. 86La Plata HS

114Catonsville HS


